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REGNUMBER STUDENT NAMES SESSION SEME¢ COURSE COI CA SCI EXAM SC( TOTAL
2018154146 Nnolika Blessing Joan 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 58
2019154009 Ufaroh Amarachi Naomi 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 40
2019154010 Ogwo Ruth Ada 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 58
2019154051 Ulasi Chinaza Ann 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 42
2019154084  lkeyina Tobias Abuchi 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 56
2019154105 Okpala Ogechukwu Frances 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 60
2020154034 Nnenna Jennifer Eya 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 54
2020154046 Chinenye Janet Okafor 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 72
2020154049 Ifeanyi Miracle Ogbuiji 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 58
2020154066 Rose Chisom Nwedu 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 28
2020154073 Blessing Chinaza Chinwuba 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 28
2020154089  Felix Chibuike Mmadubueze 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 26
2020154101 Marycynthia Chidera Igwe 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 52
2020154143 Chibuike Cornelius Ezugwu 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 52
2020154155 Ebere Mercy Eze 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 40
2020154158 Chidera Blessing Chimelumeze 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 32
2020154159 Nten Divine Okem 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 54
2020154162 Chukwu Ego Ajah 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 74
2021154021 Madueke Chinasa Rita 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 42
2021154044 Chidozie Grace Chinasa 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 46
2021154061 Unegbu Jennifer Chinecherem 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 54
2021154117 Chukwu Chiamaka Jane 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 58
2021154129 Onwe Eberechukwu Mercy 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 48
2021154165 Umenkachukwu Anita Chinazur 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 48
2021154197 Onuorah Blessing Gift 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 64
202210008991 Atueyi Chidera Felicitas 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 36
20221001886C Francis-Chukwu Miracle Ebubechi 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 58
202210046104 Anamailo Dorathy Chinaecherem 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 38
202210060585 Okwuchukwu Praise Ifechukwu 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 54
202210061928 Ozulumba Ifeoma Ruth 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 50
20221007091¢ Okeke Uchechi Olivia 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 40
202210072047 Obi Maryjane Adaobi 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 76
202210079297 Odo Blessing Ogechukwu 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 48
202210079693 Ani Uchechukwu Godwin 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 40
202210090084 Agwudosi Judith Chioma 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 52
202210120678 Okeyamanze Chidubem Martins 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 32
202210126068 Egwuatu Alexander Uzogo 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 44
202210126103 Okwuchi Stephanie Chinemerem 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 50
20221012747€ Ogbuokiri Emmanuel Chinedu 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 40
20221015134€ Nwafor Chibuzor Francis 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 46
202210171875 Victor Mercy Chinelo 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 38
202210191895 Onuoha Chiamaka Catherine 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 58
202210195891 Fabian Uche Shalom 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 52
20221019630¢ Anyaegbu Ifunanya Rita 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 60
20221019741C Ofoegbu Chijindu Calistha 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 48
202210198687 Ifeanyichukwu Esther Chinasaokwu Chinaz 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 54
202210220665 lzuh Stephanie Nnedimma 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 44
202210224175 Nwosu Chioma Anastacia 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 54
20221022744C Onyemakaogadi Chibuikem Anthony 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 52
202210235242 Onyeari Blessing Chioma 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 48
202210240755 Okafor Uchechukwu Chinenyenwa 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 64
202210256285 Madukwe Chisom Favour 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 58
20221027126€ Madubuike Chisom Silvia 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 48
202210278975 Onyekwelu Chidiebere Divine 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 68
202210284408 Unachukwu Chinonye Catherine 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 50
202210290115 Duru Victor Maduabuchi 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 54
202210300524 Onyeneke Justice Chinanuekpere 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 46
202210360435 Nnabugwu Jasper Onyedikachi 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 62
202210363287 Oguejiofor Saraphine Ifeoma 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 50
202210369734 Okonkwo Happiness Chiamaka 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 34
202210386487 Okonkwo Blessing Chika 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 44
20221038770C Abanum Lisa Chioma 2022/2023 1 GST101 0 46

NNAMDI AZIKIWE UNIVERSITY
USE OF ENGLISH |
SOCIOLOGY-ANTROPOLOGY OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET
DATE OF EXAM: SEPTEMBER 08, 2023

58
40
58
42
56
60
54
72
58
28
28
26
52
52
40
32
54
74
42
46
54
58
48
48
64
36
58
38
54
50
40
76
48
40
52
32
44
50
40
46
38
58
52
60
48
54
44
54
52
48
64
58
48
68
50
54
46
62
50
34
44
46

GRADE

OmT O ®@®OOO®OO®®OOOMOOOE®EBOOTogMOMmTOMO>MOOTO™TEOOOOOOOOM>OTMOO™TTTTO>O0®OMOMO

STATUS
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg
Reg



Sociology-Antropology-Nnamdi-Azikiwe-University---2022-session---GST_101-exam-result.xIsx

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

20221039279C lloduba Oluchukwu Winifred
202210393043 Akunne Promise Chinaza
20221039765C Ezennia Joseph Ifeanyi
20221040018¢ Ngige Henry lkenna
20221040317 Anagor Mercy Ifunanyachukwum
202210403484 Ubanwa Kosisochukwu Franklyn
202210408232 Maduka Promise Uchechukwu
202210410694 Anyaogu Soludo Perpetual
202210418095 Nwanja Amarachi Blessing
202210418173 Nweke Roseline Ogechukwu
202210424571 Ginika Anita Adaob
202210425483 Mbanefo Mmaduabuchi Victor
202210448392 Ejemai Blessing Eghogho
202210461781 Okorie Tochukwu Joseph
20221046859C Ekeh Chinaecherem Cletus
202210477252 Edochie Gloria Akumnaeto
202210482032 Godwin Richard Chidubem
202210482512 Okoye Onyinyechukwu Promise
20221048865S Onovo Frances Nnenna
202210492527 Obianyor Chinemelum Samuel
202210510583 Eyere Odinaka Mary
202210512511 Ayazu Chisom Emmanuella
202210527647 Okafor Emmanuel Uchechukwu
20221053230¢€ Ifejika Chigozie Ebele
202210534312 Eze Onyinyechi Perpetual
202210543125 Achebe Nkiruka Ozioma
202210567774 Ifeanyichukwu Anita Kaosisochukwu
202210567833 Ekpete Chidimma Genevive
202210591173 Nwoke Favour Amarachi
202210597834 Kalu Hadassah Chiemelammuma
202210609913 Animalu Confidence Chinelo
20221061823€ Obinna Obinna Emmanuel
202210622882 Adah Divine Onome
20221062383C Izuchukwu Izunna Micheal
202210626584 Ezeh Akachukwu Ebenezer
202210627597 lkerunachi Salvation Chisimdirindu
202210631038 Akpudo Ifechukwu Faustina
20221063150S Obaji Blessing Oluchukwu
202210634628 lkeh Chizulum Miracle
202210636244 Nwokeabia Chinedu Samuel
202210642453 Imediegwu lhuoma Goodness
202210644715 Julius-Ayo Blessing Agnes
202210647575 Nworah Chimnonolu Zita
202210648301 Nnabuike Mmesoma Gift
202210651565 Kalu Precious Eze
202210666555 Ernest Somtochukwu Oluomachukwu
202210681524 Odindu  Aghaleladia Bella Chioma
202210681677 Ajuorah Chimobi Charles
202210702053 Nwankwo Ebere Theresa
20221070304C Chilaka Chiamaka Favour
202210728933 Ogbonnaya Martin Chidiebere
202210737685 Richard Kelechi Kendrick
202210765155 Ezeh Nmesoma Peace
202210766127 Okwuenu Grace Chioma
202210766364 Okafor Dominic Chukwuedozie
202210788865 Uchefuna Chinazom David
202210809397 Ogugua Chimdinma Favour
202210837507 Lawrence Oluebeube Divine
202210846857 Ezeanyika Emmanuel Chukwubuikem
202210852004 Esomibe Chioma Rejoice
20221085338C Obiagwu Excellence Nmesoma
202210861743 Ofili Chidiogo Mmesomachukwu
20221087047€ Okoli Ebubechukwu Helen
202210873572 Obi Isioma Praise
202210878673 Umeh Judith Chika
20221089538¢ Anyanebechi Favour Chiamaka
20221091164¢€ Orji Chukwu Chukwu
202210923218 Ejefobiri Obioma Vivian
202210942351 Ughagwu Onyinye Precious
20221094967S Ugwoejionwu Blessing Chinaza
202210963513 Anikpeh Chiamaka Chinenye
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202210966038 Okere Nkechi Blessing
202210975424 Egwuekwe Uchechukwu Vincent
202210995764 Ibeh Adanna Blessing
20221099931¢ Ntukogu Chisom Benedicta
20221100371€ Uyanne Glory Chiagoziem
202211004805 lkekamma Shirley Sochima

202211018595 Obonna-Xtopher Christable Chinaeacherem

202211018973 Chinedu Anita Chinonso
202211024241 Chukwudi Uchenna Anthony
202211026262 Maduafor Odinaka Christopher
202211030538 Uzoma Favour Chichetam
202211031362 Amadi Francis Udoka
20221103714S Anyakora Louis Chidimma
20221104291C Obi Blessing Chiamaka
202211061233 Okezie Chisom Perpetual
20221108769& Ndu Chikaodili Paschaline
202211122921 Ekediegwu Nelson Chinazor
202211144201 Nwa-David Peace Chizitere
202211145154 Okeke Onyinye Deborah
202211156902 Ejikeme Victory Favour
202211186562 Odoh Ebube Joshua
202211195202 Igboekwuna Caesarius Chidera
202211202618 Kannu Ebuka Henry
20221120557C Oputa Chiamaka Blessing
20221120924C Nwosu Chinwendu Margaret

202211216195 Alphonsus Chidera Anelsm  Anadi

202211227874 Akuneziri Stephanie Chineyenwa
20221123438C Itama Godfrey Chidi

202211234882 Chukwuma Exaltation Chibinabem

202211247793 Ugwu Ukamaka Chioma
202211248883 Anosikeh Destiny Ihechimere
20221125039¢ Anosikeh Divine Ihemyorochi
20221125268C Obichukwu Chukwuemeka Alex
20221125842€ Chukwu Anselem Ifesinachi
202211261451 Onyejekwe Chika Victory
202211266478 Abel Clinton Chisom
20221126815C Reginald Onyinyechukwu Favour
202211271797 Dick Ihuoma Marvellous
202211278338 Ukaigwe Greatness Chibuikem
202211284113 Nweke Chinonye Marycynthia
202211292321 Nweke Frankline Ugochukwu
202211317202 Nwanze Adachukwu Favour
20221132916€ Chukwuifo Nehemiah lkedi
202211337524 Ofoche Somtochukwu Victory
202211341468 Okoye lkenna Stephen
202211350554 Okoye Ifechukwu Blessing
202211364601 Attama Ginika Irene
202211367207 Chidume Nwamaka Lilian
20221137370€ Anulue Juliet Chiamaka
20221137429C Nwachukwu Favour Chibuzor
202211378055 Amadi Jonathan Chidiebere

20221138148C Ekwelibe Chukwuebuka Goodness

202211383767 Mmadubuike Godwin Chiemerie
202211407237 Okeke Cynthia Chinecherem
202211444664 Chikwendu Mmesoma Maryann
20221145356S Onuh Charity Ezinne
202211462633 Mathew Marvelous Enewa
202211471544 Onyema Josiah Chukwuebuka
202211482527 Ifeanyi Chukwu Miracle
202211487481 Kosieme Gold Chisom
202211495917 Akaigwe Innocent Chidiebere
202211502715 Onwuzuluigbo Chikodi Claire
202211502968 Akam Joy Jachukwumma
20221150796S Adibe Chimdalu Treasure
20221151482¢ Okoli Francisca Cherechi
202211527957 Nwachi Blessing Ukamaka
20221153027€ Madubuike Noel Nzubechukwu
20221153202€ Sunday Ebuka Francis
202211532853 Okafor Chinazaekpere Oluebube
20221154106S Obidike Onyinyechi Anna
202211542978 Nwoye Chioma Mary
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Prof. Alex Chinwuba Asigbo

202211544303 Iheanacho Nmesoma Joyce
202211550513 Nnaji Emmanuela Chiamaka
202211555125 Okechukwu Chinemerem Callistus
20221157056& Mba Oluoma Gift
202211570975 Monwuba Ifeanyi Maxwell
202211578108 Mbaka Goodnews Nnenna
202211579712 Obiekezie Philip Chukwuebuka
20221159065€ Okoli Chinonso Emmanuel
20221159807€ Olisa Ngozi Elfreda
20221160240¢ Ezema Chisom Adaoma
20221160565€ Ezenwa Chikaodili Martha
202211608908 Obidike Valentine Elochukwu
202211615037 Oyama Faith Kinkema
202211628675 Osondu Chisom Stella Maris
202211632048 Maduka Adaeze Victory
202211685567 Duru Doris Ngozichukwu
20221170319¢€ Odinigwe Chidimma Jennifer
202211720461 Osuji Chinemerem Juliet
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